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Decom Week 2026:
Navigating the Future
As the energy transition accelerates, the 
decommissioning sector faces a paradox: 
increasing demand amid constrained capacity. 
This event dives into how the oil & gas, nuclear, 
and renewables industries can face the surge.
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Introduction Decom Week 2026:
Navigating the Future
As the energy transition accelerates, the 
decommissioning sector faces a paradox: 
increasing demand amid constrained capacity. 
This event dives into how the oil & gas, nuclear, 
and renewables industries can face the surge.

Our agenda will include three days 
of conference, workshops, indoor 
and outdoor exhibition space and the 
Decom Mission Awards.
And as always, networking will play a key role in the week’s agenda, as 
we bring the energy sector’s decom community together. In true Decom 
Mission style we will provide a real mix of networking opportunities, 
including golf, cycling, evening social events and the Decom Mission 
Awards dinner.

PARTNERSHIPS

Make your mark on the decommissioning industry, through a Decom 
Week partnership. These packages offer a wide range of promotional 
benefits and give you the opportunity to play your part in developing the 
event. If you would like to reserve a package or would like to discuss how 
we can tailor a package to suit your business, please get in touch with our 
dedicated events team at: events@decommission.net

Please note: The prices listed are the prices exclusive to Decom Mission members. Alternative pricing is available for non-members on request.



Partnership 
Packages

To find out more about 
partnering with Decom 
Week, please contact our 
dedicated events team at 
events@decommission.net

Decom Week 2026 Headline Partner

POA

•	 Premium internal exhibition stand 
(up to 12m² shell scheme) in a 
prime location 

•	 Optional external exhibition space
•	 8 x conference tickets (includes 

exhibitor passes) 
•	 Table of 10 at Decom Mission 

Awards Dinner 
•	 Team of 4 for the Banchory Golf 

Day 
•	 Opening speaking slot at the 

main conference
•	 Prominent logo on: ·

	- Event registration page
	- Delegate badges
	- Decom Mission website 
	- Venue TV screens
	- Presentation slides 

•	 Social media partner 
announcement 

•	 Dedicated promotional email

Supporting Partner (2-3 available)

£7,000 exc. vat

•	 Internal stand (3m x 2m shell 
scheme) 

•	 Optional external exhibition space
•	 4 x conference tickets (incl. 

exhibitor passes) 
•	 Speaking opportunity at the 

conference (topic to be agreed) 
•	 Logo on:

	- Website
	- Venue screens
	- Presentation slides 

•	 Social media mentions 
•	 Dedicated promotional email

Wells Decommissioning Forum Partner

£3,500 exc. vat

•	 2 x conference tickets (incl. 
exhibitor pass)

•	 Branded internal exhibition stand 
(approx. 1.5m x 1.5m desk)

•	 Logo on:
	- Website
	- Venue screens
	- Presentation slides

•	 Social media mentions
•	 Dedicated promotional email
•	 Opportunity to help shape forum 

agenda
•	 On-site branding throughout the 

forum

External Exhibition Partner 

£3,750 exc. vat

•	 External exhibition space in a 
preferred location 

•	 4 x conference tickets (incl. 
exhibitor passes)

•	 Logo on: 
	- Website
	- Venue screens
	- Presentation slides

•	 Social media announcement 
•	 Opportunity to display branded 

outdoor signage
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Partnership 
Packages

To find out more about 
partnering with Decom 
Week, please contact our 
dedicated events team at 
events@decommission.net

One-to-One Sessions Partner

RESERVED

•	 1 x conference ticket
•	 Logo on: 

	- Website
	- Venue screens
	- Presentation slides 

•	 Social media mentions
•	 Branding and promotional 

materials in One-to-One room

Refreshments Partner

£3,000 exc. vat

•	 2 x conference ticket 
•	 Branding opportunities at catering 

areas 
•	 Option to supply branded cups/

napkins
•	 Sponsorship of coffee van with 

barista in external exhibition
•	 Logo on: 

	- Website
	- Venue screens
	- Presentation slides 

•	 Social media mentions

Principal Golf Partner 

RESERVED

•	 Team of 4 players 
•	 Opening welcome address
•	 Present golf awards
•	 Branding at first tee and 

clubhouse 
•	 Logo on website 
•	 Social media mentions
•	 Distribution/display of branded 

items during the event

Event App Partner 

£2,000 exc. vat

•	 2 x conference tickets 
•	 Custom splash graphic on app 

home screen
•	 Logo on:

	- Website
	- Venue screens
	- Presentation slides 

•	 Social media mentions

Lanyard Partner 

RESERVED

•	 2 x conference tickets 
•	 Full-colour logo printed on 

delegate lanyards
•	 Logo shown on:

	- Website
	- Venue screens
	- Presentation slides 

•	 Social media mentions

App Splash Advertiser

£500 exc. vat

•	 Rotating graphic at bottom of 
each app page

•	 Logo on:
	- Website 
	- Venue screens
	- Presentation slides 



Partnership 
Packages

To find out more about 
partnering with Decom 
Week, please contact our 
dedicated events team at 
events@decommission.net

Awards Dinner Partner

RESERVED

•	 Table of 10 at Awards Dinner
•	 Full-page advert in dinner 

programme 
•	 Opportunity to place a branded 

item at each table setting
•	 Branding at the dinner venue
•	 Logo on: 

	- Website
	- Presentation slides
	- Awards programme 

•	 Social media mentions
•	 Dedicated promotional email

Awards Reception Partner

£2,250 exc. vat

•	 2 x Awards Dinner tickets 
•	 Branding in the bar area
•	 Logo on:

	- Website
	- Presentation slides
	- Awards programme 

•	 Social media mentions

Member Award Partner 

£2,750 exc. vat

•	 2 x Awards Dinner tickets
•	 Role on judging panel
•	 Present the award on stage 
•	 Logo on:

	- Website
	- Presentation slides
	- Awards programme

•	 Social media mentions

Lanyard Partner 
Innovation in
Decommissioning Award Partner

£2,750 exc.vat

•	 2 x Awards Dinner tickets
•	 Role on judging panel
•	 Present the award on stage
•	 Logo on:

	- Website
	- Presentation slides
	- Awards programme 

•	 Social media mentions

Principal Golf Partner 
Sustainability Award Partner

£2,750 exc. vat

•	 2 x Awards Dinner tickets
•	 Role on judging panel
•	 Present the award on stage
•	 Logo on:

	- Website
	- Presentation slides
	- Awards programme 

•	 Social media mentions

Lanyard Partner 
Emerging Professional 
in Decommissioning Award Partner

£2,750 exc.vat

•	 2 x Awards Dinner tickets
•	 Role on judging panel
•	 Present the award on stage
•	 Logo on:

	- Website
	- Presentation slides
	- Awards programme 

•	 Social media mentions

Lanyard Partner 
Safety in Decommissioning Award 
Partner

£2,750 exc.vat

•	 2 x Awards Dinner tickets
•	 Role on judging panel
•	 Present the award on stage
•	 Logo on:

	- Website
	- Presentation slides
	- Awards programme 

•	 Social media mentions
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To find out more about partnering with Decom Week,
please contact our dedicated events team at:
events@decommission.net or by calling 01224 766 643

www.decommission.net


